
4 Terms
Tuition 
credits

Tuition in 
county

Flight 
Course

Flight 
hours Flight Fees

Fuel 
Surcharge Total

Term 1 15 3,176.25$    AVI 216 82 28,270$       1,840$         33,286.25$   
Term 2 13 2,752.75      AVI 217 16.8 8,827           672               12,251.75      
Term 3 17 3,599.75      AVI 250 126 32,305         2,520           38,424.75      
Term 4 15 3,176.25      AVI 251 51.5 12,340         1,030           16,546.25      
Total 60 12,705.00$  276.3 81,742$       6,062$         100,509.00$ 

Tuition, NJ resident Cost of Program 94,922$         
Flight fees 2023-24 Fuel Surcharge 6,062              
Fuel Surcharge Total Cost of Program 100,984$       
Mandatory Fees
Total

October 2, 2023

2023-2024 AVIATION FLIGHT TECHNOLOGY RTP CONCENTRATION  A.A.S. COST

475                                  
100,984$                        

12,705$                          
81,742                            

6,062                              


	Sheet1

