2023-2024 AVIATION FLIGHT TECHNOLOGY RTP CONCENTRATION A.A.S. COST

	Tuition	Tuition in	Flight	Flight		Fuel	
4 Terms	credits	county	Course	hours	Flight Fees	Surcharge	Total
Term 1	15	\$ 3,176.25	AVI 216	82	\$ 28,270	\$ 1,840	\$ 33,286.25
Term 2	13	2,752.75	AVI 217	16.8	8,827	672	12,251.75
Term 3	17	3,599.75	AVI 250	126	32,305	2,520	38,424.75
Term 4	15	3,176.25	AVI 251	51.5	12,340	1,030	16,546.25
Total	60	\$ 12,705.00		276.3	\$ 81,742	\$ 6,062	\$100,509.00

Tuition, NJ resident	\$ 12,705
Flight fees	81,742
Fuel Surcharge	6,062
Mandatory Fees	475
Total	\$ 100,984

Cost of Program		94,922
2023-24 Fuel Surcharge		6,062
Total Cost of Program	\$	100,984

October 2, 2023